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Tork Universal High Capacity Toilet Paper,
1-ply

Tork Universal a soft, absorbent economical 1-ply tissue delivers excellent combination of performance and
value. Each roll has easy start tail seal prevents waste. Longer lasting rolls help to eliminate service outages.
Rapid break-up capabilities is ideal for all plumbing systems. Made from 100% recycled fibers an
environmental benefit, and a positive image builder. Replaces TS1636S, TS1639S. ECOLOGO® Certified.

Cost efficient with reliable basic quality

Easy start tail seal to prevent waste

Extra long roll: fewer refills, saves maintenance time

Easy to refill: less maintenance

Tork bath tissue has rapid breakup, ideal for all plumbing systems
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Product &
Shipping data

Shipping data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet

Gross Weight

Height

Length

Width

Net Weight

\Volume

System
T24

Roll width
3.9in

Sheet legth
3.8in

Number of sheets
2000

Consumer Units
(CON)

73286663559
Band

2000

0.81b

0.7 1b

0.07 ft3
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Quality
Advanced

Roll diameter
5.4in

Ply
1

Embossing
Yes

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286663556

Carton

72000 (36 CON)

28.21b
12in
22in
16in
2591b

2.58 ft3

Roll length
625 ft

Number of sheets
2000

Print
No

Color
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322541478791

1728 (48 TRP)
6

8

1351.241b
100 in

49in

44in

1241.09 Ib

123.67 ft3



