



1102910

Tork Universal High Capacity Toilet Paper, 1-ply

Tork Universal a soft, absorbent economical 1-ply tissue delivers excellent combination of performance and value. Each roll has easy start tail seal prevents waste. Longer lasting rolls help to eliminate service outages. Rapid break-up capabilities is ideal for all plumbing systems. Made from 100% recycled fibers an environmental benefit, and a positive image builder. Replaces TS1636S, TS1639S. ECOLOGO® Certified.

- Cost efficient with reliable basic quality
- Easy start tail seal to prevent waste
- Extra long roll: fewer refills, saves maintenance time
- Easy to refill: less maintenance
- Tork bath tissue has rapid breakup, ideal for all plumbing systems





Product & Shipping data

System	Quality	Roll length
T24	Advanced	625 ft
Roll width 3.9 in	Roll diameter 5.4 in	Number of sheets 2000
Sheet legth	Ply	Print
3.8 in	1	No
Number of sheets	Embossing	Color
2000	Yes	White

Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	73286663559	10073286663556	7322541478791
Packaging material	Band	Carton	
Pieces	2000	72000 (36 CON)	1728 (48 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			6
Layer per Pallet			8
Gross Weight	0.8 lb	28.2 lb	1351.24 lb
Height	-	12 in	100 in
Length	-	22 in	49 in
Width	-	16 in	44 in
Net Weight	0.7 lb	25.9 lb	1241.09 lb
Volume	0.07 ft3	2.58 ft3	123.67 ft3